ASE} Angelo State University

Fall 2017 Clinical Teacher Orientation

University Center CJ Davidson Ballroom | Professional Dress Required

Day 1 Tuesday, August 28th

(We will begin promptly!)

8:15-8:30
8:30-9:30
9:30-9:45
9:45-10:10

10:15-11:15

11:15-12:30
12:30-1:10

1:15-2:00

2:00-2:15
2:15-2:30

2:30-3:30

Welcome, Introductions, Overview
What to Do & How to Do It

Break (Snacks Provided)

How to Obtain Certification

How to Obtain a Job
(General Information)

Lunch (On your own)

How to Join Professional Organizations

How to Keep a Job (& Certification)

Break
How to Attend Graduate School

How You Will Be Evaluated

Day 2 Wednesday, August 29th

(We will begin promptly!)

8:15-9:00
9:00-9:15
9:15
9:30-10:30
10:30-10:40

10:40-12:00
12:00

12:15-1:45

1:00-3:00

Procedures & Expectations Review

Break
University Supervisor Introductions

University Supervisors Meetings

Break

Maggie Blair
Certification Advisor

Julie Ruthenbeck

Director, Career Development

(ATPE) 12:30-12:45
(TCEA) 12:45-1:00
(TCTA) 1:00-1:15

Paul Tapp
ATPE Attorney

Daniel Martinez
Graduate Advisor

In the University Center, Assigned Rooms

ED 4315 & ED 4323 Meetings *Bring your laptop, tablet, iPad, or mobile device.

Break

TaskStream Training in CARR 124 (for all candidates placed outside of San Angelo ISD)

Meet & Greet Principals on first campus (for San Angelo ISD candidates only)





