

Fall 2017 Clinical Teacher Orientation

University Center CJ Davidson Ballroom | Professional Dress Required

Day 1 Tuesday, August 28th (We will begin promptly!)

(
8:15-8:30	Welcome, Introductions, Overview	
8:30-9:30	What to Do & How to Do It	
9:30-9:45	Break (Snacks Provided)	
9:45-10:10	How to Obtain Certification	Maggie Blair Certification Advisor
10:15-11:15	How to Obtain a Job (General Information)	Julie Ruthenbeck Director, Career Development
11:15-12:30	Lunch (On your own)	
12:30-1:10	How to Join Professional Organizations	(ATPE) 12:30-12:45 (TCEA) 12:45-1:00 (TCTA) 1:00-1:15
1:15-2:00	How to Keep a Job (& Certification)	Paul Tapp
2:00-2:15	Break	ATPE Attorney
2:15-2:30	How to Attend Graduate School	Daniel Martinez Graduate Advisor
2:30-3:30	How You Will Be Evaluated	
Day 2 Wednesday, (We will begin promptly!) 8:15-9:00	August 29th	
	Procedures & Expectations Review	
9:00-9:15	Break	
9:15	University Supervisor Introductions	
9:30-10:30	University Supervisors Meetings	In the University Center, Assigned Rooms
10:30-10:40	Break	
10:40-12:00	ED 4315 & ED 4323 Meetings *Bring your laptop, tablet, iPad, or mobile device.	
12:00	Break	
12:15-1:45	TaskStream Training in CARR 124 (for all candidates placed <i>outside</i> of San Angelo ISD)	
1:00-3:00	Meet & Greet Principals on first campus (for San Angelo ISD candidates only)	